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CLUB

Doncaster
Abbeydale
Sherwood Forest
Derby

Trent Bridge
Derby South
Derb Daybreak
Amber Valley
Sherwood Sunrisers
Rotherham Sitwell
West Ashfield
Bretby

Vale of Belvoir
Gainsborough
Wollaton Park
Etwall & Hilton
Rotherham
Beeston

Matlock

Ilkeston

Hope Valley

Sherwood Sunrisers[2]

Rushcliffe

Rotary 4 Food Banks
Sherwood Sunrisers
Rotherham Sitwell
Wortley

Matlock

Market Rasen
Doncaster St Leger
Bakewell

DISTRICT GRANTS STATUS REPORT 2019/20

PROJECT

Hearing Camp

Soft Play room, Mossbrook School, Sheffield

Develop Jubilee Garden, Maun School

Clean water supply, AboAbo School

Accessible pathway to workplaces Camphill Farm

Deliver visually impaired cricket, Derbyshire

Develop a Radiotherapy Information hub, Derby Hospital
Purchase equipment for Gymnastics Academy

Firefighting equipment, Sri Sai Vidarthi school

Sensory equipment, Newman Special school, Rotherham
Bringa child and interpreter to UK for healthcare, Chernobyl
Furnish & equip school rooms. Holy Trinity CE school, Burton
Construct girls' latrines, Lyantade Primary schools

Refurbish lounge & kitchen, Community resource centre
Supply of educational & sporting equipmwnt, Nandliffe school
Purchase IT/sound system, disabled children, Umbrella House
Provide phonic books, Coldridge Primary school, Rotherham
Development of mobiletech to support Breats Cancer screening
Purchase specialist rise/reclinechairs, Ashgate Hospice
Purchase & distribute mosquito nets, Ukerewe Island
Equipment ot support Hearing Ambassadors. District 1220
Staircase extension & Borewell

Garden renovation Dove Hospice

Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project -Arnold + NGYmyplace
Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project -Rotherham

Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - St Saviours

Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - unrestricted

Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - Town p'ship + Caistor
Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - Doncaster

Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - Jigsaw

COUNTRY
Zimbabwe
UK

UK

Ghana

Hermanus, SA

UK

UK

UK
India
UK
Belarus
UK
Uganda
UK
Malawi
UK

UK
Africa
UK
Tanzania
UK
India
UK

£ AMOUNT
£ 600.00
£ 1,478.00
£ 500.00
£ 1,200.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 750.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 500.00
£ 2,000.00
£ 2,000.00
£ 500.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 1,500.00

H

2,000.00
1,500.00
£ 407.00

[

£ 1,500.00

£ 1,500.00
£ 1,500.00

750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
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APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

WITHDRAWN

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
NOT APP

APPROVED

DID NOT PROCEED

APPROVED
APPROVED

WITHDRAWN

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED



