DG2093898 £30,592

DISTRICT GRANTS STATUS REPORT 2019/20

D1220/2020

J122	0/2020				
	CLUB	PROJECT	COUNTRY	£ AMOUNT	
	1 Doncaster	Hearing Camp	Zimbabwe	£ 600.00	APPROVED
	2 Abbeydale	Soft Play room, Mossbrook School, Sheffield	UK	£ 1,478.00	APPROVED
	3 Sherwood Forest	Develop Jubilee Garden, Maun School	UK	£ 500.00	APPROVED
	4 Derby	Clean water supply, AboAbo School	Ghana	£ 1,200.00	APPROVED
	5 Trent Bridge	Accessible pathway to workplaces Camphill Farm	Hermanus, SA	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
	6 Derby South	Deliver visually impaired cricket, Derbyshire	UK	£ 750.00	APPROVED
	7 Derb Daybreak	Develop a Radiotherapy Information hub, Derby Hospital	UK	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
1	8 Amber Valley	Purchase equipment for Gymnastics Academy	UK	£ 500.00	APPROVED
	9 Sherwood Sunrisers	Firefighting equipment, Sri Sai Vidarthi school	India	£ 2,000.00	APPROVED
1	0 Rotherham Sitwell	Sensory equipment, Newman Special school, Rotherham	UK	£ 2,000.00	APPROVED
1	1 West Ashfield	Bringa child and interpreter to UK for healthcare, Chernobyl	Belarus	£ 500.00	APPROVED
1	2 Bretby	Furnish & equip school rooms. Holy Trinity CE school, Burton	UK	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
1	3 Vale of Belvoir	Construct girls' latrines, Lyantade Primary schools	Uganda	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
1	4 Gainsborough	Refurbish lounge & kitchen, Community resource centre	UK		WITHDRAWN
1	5 Wollaton Park	Supply of educational & sporting equipmwnt, Nandliffe school	Malawi	£ 2,000.00	APPROVED
1	6 Etwall & Hilton	Purchase IT/sound system, disabled children, Umbrella House	UK	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
1	7 Rotherham	Provide phonic books, Coldridge Primary school, Rotherham	UK	£ 407.00	APPROVED
1	8 Beeston	Development of mobile tech to support Breats Cancer screening	Africa		NOT APP
1	9 Matlock	Purchase specialist rise/reclinechairs, Ashgate Hospice	UK	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
2	0 Ilkeston	Purchase & distribute mosquito nets, Ukerewe Island	Tanzania		DID NOT PROCEED
2	1 Hope Valley	Equipment ot support Hearing Ambassadors. District 1220	UK	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
2	2 Sherwood Sunrisers[2]	Staircase extension & Borewell	India	£ 1,500.00	APPROVED
2	3 Rushcliffe	Garden renovation Dove Hospice	UK		WITHDRAWN
	Rotary 4 Food Banks				
	1 Sherwood Sunrisers	Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project -Arnold + NGYmyplace		£ 750.00	APPROVED
	2 Rotherham Sitwell	Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project -Rotherham		£ 750.00	APPROVED
	3 Wortley	Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - St Saviours		£ 750.00	APPROVED
	4 Matlock	Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - unrestricted		£ 750.00	APPROVED
	5 Market Rasen	Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - Town p'ship + Caistor		£ 750.00	APPROVED
	6 Doncaster St Leger	Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - Doncaster		£ 750.00	APPROVED
	7 Bakewell	Rotray 4 Food banks 1220 Project - Jigsaw		£ 750.00	APPROVED